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Jumping Classes on Sun 5th Dec 2021
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Show Director - Mr Joss Gray

Stewards - Mr Johnny Lee (SAT) & Ms Mary Chong (SUN)

Course Designer - Mr Michael Sin

Class 13 - Jumping without Jump Off

Height (110-120cm)

Graded

Class 1 - Clear Round Jumping   

Height (60cm)

Ungraded

Class 2 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (70cm)

Ungraded

Time Table of FEI Jumping World Challenge 2021

on Sat 4th & Sun 5th December 2021

Class 8 - Clear Round Jumping   

Height (50-60cm)

Ungraded

Class 9 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (70cm)

Ungraded

Class 11 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (90cm)

Graded

Class 7 - Jumping without Jump Off

Height (120-130cm)

Graded

FINAL RUNNING ORDER

Class 6 - Jumping without Jump Off

Height (110-120cm)

Graded

Class 3 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (80cm)

Ungraded

Class 4 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (90cm)

Graded

Class 12 - Jumping without Jump Off

Height (100-110cm)

Graded

Class 10 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (80cm)

Ungraded

Class 5 - Jumping without Jump Off

Height (100-110cm)

Graded

Class 14 - Jumping without Jump Off

Height (120-130cm)

Graded

Ms Alice Mak

Ms Karen Mak

Mr Johnny Mak

Ms Jennifer Ho



Date:  SAT 4th Dec 2021

Venue: Competition Paddock

Class 1 - Clear Round Jumping (Ungraded)

Height:  60cm  -  Start Time: 9:00am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Clear

L/E

1 Nicola Craven 795 Smiley Fortune D427 PPRS

2 Jason Hau 817 Summer PX080 CEEC

3 Fu Ka Ching 788 Cookie PR247 BREC

4 Sophie Ulfeng 609 Mr Sixpence PX064 CEEC

5 Oliver Stapleton 292 Blitz PR199 BREC

6 Hattie Tiley 817 Summer PX080 CEEC

7 Heather Lam 737 Caramba PR212 PPRS

8 Maddie DeMeirsman 593 Spiro PX031 CEEC

Class 2 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Ungraded) 

Height:  70cm (Art 274.2)  -  Start Time: 9:45am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E Christian Allderidge 784 Come On Wongchoy HX138 LWSC

1 Anais Chauvin 812 Baby Dragon C380 BREC

2 Maddie DeMeirsman 593 Spiro PX031 CEEC

3 Sarah Broderick 785 Dunguaire Rory HX137 LWSC

4 Kate Lumsden 802 Promise Kept B017 BREC

5 Heather Lam 737 Caramba PR212 PPRS

6 Sophie Ulfeng 609 Mr Sixpence PX064 CEEC

7 India Gray 515 Happy Eagle L347 LWSC

8 Hattie Tiley 817 Summer PX080 CEEC

9 Oliver Stapleton 292 Blitz PR199 BREC

10 Fu Ka Ching 788 Cookie PR247 BREC

11 Denise Yung 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 PPRS

4th & 5th December 2021

Warm Up for FEI Jumping World Challenge 2021



Class 3 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Ungraded) 

Height:  80cm (Art 274.2)  -  Start Time: 10:30am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E Christian Allderidge 784 Come On Wongchoy HX138 LWSC

1 Beverly Millard 511 Amedeo K292 BREC

2 Anais Chauvin 812 Baby Dragon C380 BREC

3 Pip Fox 757 Ace of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

4 Kate Lumsden 627 Kingston Jumbo P283 BREC

5 Sarah Broderick 785 Dunguaire Rory HX137 LWSC

6 Simon Ho 592 Goal and Gold N229 TPRS

7 India Gray 515 Happy Eagle L347 LWSC

8 Denise Yung 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 PPRS

9 Jason Hau 616 Smart Planet S046 CEEC

10 Malin Palsson 660 Harvey HR110 TPRS

11 Beverly Millard 756 Strathspey A271 BREC

Class 4 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Graded) 

Height:  90cm (Art 274.2)  -  Start Time: 11:15am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E Christian Allderidge 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC

1 Beverly Millard 756 Strathspey A271 BREC

2 Fabiola Chong 566 Telecom Supremo M328 BREC

3 Gary Johnston 725 King Kanaloa B202 LWSC

4 Malin Palsson 660 Harvey HR110 TPRS

5 Charmaine Ip 644 Hope PX069 LWSC

6 Eva Morton 752 Joyful Park S382 BREC

7 Nicole Cox 576 Noble Defeater N232 CEEC

8 Anita Qian 688 Rock Emperor HX125 LWSC

9 Poppy Higgins 357 Royal Warrior K317 BREC

10 Jason Hau 616 Smart Planet S046 CEEC

11 Julie Bardin 581 Charlie Victor T126 LWSC

12 Kate Lumsden 627 Kingston Jumbo P283 BREC

13 Pip Fox 757 Ace of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

14 Beverly Millard 511 Amedeo K292 BREC

15 Fabiola Chong 340 All Chances E241 BREC



Class 5 - Jumping without Jump Off (Graded) 

Height:  100-110cm (Art 238.2.1)  -  Start Time: 2:15pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Award

L/E

1 Vincent Capol 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC

2 Michelle Li 280 Quick Money J246 TPRS

3 Christian Allderidge 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC

4 Charmaine Ip 644 Hope PX069 LWSC

5 Nicole Cox 576 Noble Defeater N232 CEEC

6 Katherine Law 779 Podges Dream HX131 BREC

7 Anita Qian 688 Rock Emperor HX125 LWSC

8 Luci Friend 608 Sirocco Too S036 LWSC

9 Michelle Li 579 Strathearn S387 TPRS

Class 6 - Jumping without Jump Off (Graded) 

Height:  110-120cm (Art 238.2.1)  -  Start Time: 3:00pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Award

L/E Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC

L/E Eva Morton 665 Amie HR120 BREC

1 Aden Yeung 790 Milton HR119 BREC

2 Bryan Lam 794 Amy Lee HR124 BREC

3 Luci Friend 608 Sirocco Too S036 LWSC

4 Katherine Law 779 Podges Dream HX131 BREC

5 Vincent Capol 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC

Class 7 - Jumping without Jump Off (Graded) 

Height:  120-130cm (Art 238.2.1)  -  Start Time: 3:35pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Award

L/E

1 Eva Morton 665 Amie HR120 BREC

2 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC

3 Aden Yeung 790 Milton HR119 BREC



Date:  SUN 5th Dec 2021

Venue: Competition Paddock

Class 8 - Clear Round Jumping (Ungraded)

Height:  50 to 60cm  -  Start Time: 9:15am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Clear

L/E

1 Nicola Craven 795 Smiley Fortune D427 PPRS

2 Heather Lam 737 Caramba PR212 PPRS

Class 9 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Ungraded) 

Height:  70cm (Art 274.2)  -  Start Time:  9:45am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E Kate Lumsden 802 Promise Kept B017 BREC

1 Martin Leong 805 Otouto V074 BREC

2 Denise Yung 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 PPRS

3 Fenella Millen 483 Jacob PX058 LWSC

4 Venus Chan 796 Dragon Regiment B439 BREC

5 Sarah Fung 562 Jasmine HR109 BREC

6 Kate Lui 792 Katie PX079 LWSC

7 Sharlen Daveau 746 King of Hearts HX126 CEEC

8 Angel Chen 749 Le Pegase T280 LWSC

9 Heather Lam 737 Caramba PR212 PPRS

10 Evie Sum 636 Stunning Madam PX067 LWSC

Warm Up for FEI Jumping World Challenge 2021

4th & 5th December 2021



Class 10 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Ungraded) 

Height:  80cm (Art 274.2)  -  Start Time: 10:30am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E Kate Lumsden 800 Winners Follow Me A394 BREC

1 Martin Leong 805 Otouto V074 BREC

1 Beverly Millard 756 Strathspey A271 BREC

2 Evie Sum 636 Stunning Madam PX067 LWSC

3 Ella Legere 757 Ace of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

4 Malin Palsson 660 Harvey HR110 TPRS

5 Julia Yu 616 Smart Planet S046 CEEC

6 Fenella Millen 483 Jacob PX058 LWSC

7 Sarah Fung 562 Jasmine HR109 BREC

8 Kate Lui 792 Katie PX079 LWSC

9 Sharlen Daveau 746 King of Hearts HX126 CEEC

10 Angel Chen 749 Le Pegase T280 LWSC

11 Denise Yung 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 PPRS

12 Beverly Millard 511 Amedeo K292 BREC

Class 11 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Graded) 

Height:  90cm (Art 274.2)  -  Start Time: 11:20am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E

1 Beverly Millard 511 Amedeo K292 BREC

2 Fabiola Chong 340 All Chances E241 BREC

3 Ella Legere 757 Ace of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

4 Eva Morton 752 Joyful Park S382 BREC

5 Sarah Corner 747 Olympic Flame HX126 CEEC

6 Gary Johnston 725 King Kanaloa B202 LWSC

7 Julia Yu 616 Smart Planet S046 CEEC

8 Nicole Cox 576 Noble Defeater N232 CEEC

9 Kwan Kim Hung 673 Great Tiger Claws V360 BREC

10 Beverly Millard 756 Strathspey A271 BREC

11 Fabiola Chong 566 Telecom Supremo M328 BREC



Class 12 - Jumping without Jump Off (Graded) 

Height:  100-110cm (Art 238.2.1)  -  Start Time: 2:15pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Award

L/E

1 Michelle Li 579 Stratheam S387 TPRS

2 Vincent Capol 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC

3 Nicole Cox 576 Noble Defeater N232 CEEC

4 Sarah Corner 747 Olympic Flame HX126 CEEC

5 Michelle Li 280 Quick Money J246 TPRS

Class 13 - Jumping without Jump Off (Graded) 

Height:  110-120cm (Art 238.2.1)  -  Start Time: 2:45pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Award

L/E Eva Morton 665 Amie HR120 BREC

1 Vincent Capol 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC

2 Katherine Law 779 Podges Dream HX131 BREC

3 Bryan Lam 794 Amy Lee HR124 BREC

4 Aden Yeung 790 Milton HR119 BREC

Class 14 - Jumping without Jump Off (Graded) 

Height:  120-130cm (Art 238.2.1)  -  Start Time: 3:10pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Award

L/E

1 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC

2 Aden Yeung 790 Milton HR119 BREC

3 Katherine Law 779 Podges Dream HX131 BREC

4 Eva Morton 665 Amie HR120 BREC


